LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.1 Date: 01/15/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Available Models1

300 [300 W]
450 [450 W] 90 [90°]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: HPAL2-50K300-90
	□ HPAL2-50K300-90
	□ HPAL2-50K450-90
100–277 VAC
Voltage
IP66lm/W
140
10 kV Surge
Protection
Applications
•	 Alleyways
•	 Area Lighting
•	 Building Exteriors and Facades
•	 Car Dealerships
•	 Construction Sites
Certifications and Compliances
•	 DLC 5.1 Premium Listed
•	 ETL Listed (UL 1598)
1For other options, contact customer service.
Project
Date                           Type
Warranty
•	 5-year warranty
•	 Parking Lots
•	 Pathways
•	 Sports Complexes
•	 Street Lights
•	 Warehouses
LED Parking Lot Area Light Specifications
HPAL2 Series
T 866.811.5550 | F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Rev. V2.1 Date: 01/15/2026
Specifications are subject to change without notice
2Weight is for light with standard mounting bracket.
Installing optional mounts will change this value.
SPECIFICATIONS
Model HPAL2-50K150-90 HPAL2-50K200-90 HPAL2-50K240-90 HPAL2-50K300-90 HPAL2-50K450-90
DLC Product ID PL2SBL7U42E8 PLHJPNB7R268 PLE10B713S0T PLM2R8KYB703 PLDU4J7VTDCB
PHOTOMETRIC
Lumens 21000 lm 28000 lm 33600 lm 42000 lm 63000 lm
CCT 5000K
Distribution Type Type V-VS
Beam Angle 90°
CRI 70+
Efficacy 140 lm/W
ELECTRICAL
Wattage 150 Watts 200 Watts 240 Watts 300 Watts 450 Watts
Current
Draw
120 VAC 1.3 A 1.7 A 2.0 A 2.5 A 3.8 A
277 VAC 540 mA 720 mA 860 mA 1.1 A 1.6 A
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Factor ≥0.9
Dimming 1–10V
Surge Protection 6 kV (L-N), 10 kV (L/N-GND)
MECHANICAL
Product Weight2 14.1 lb (6.4 kg) 17.3 lb (7.8 kg) 17.8 lb (8.1 kg) 22.1 lb (10.0 kg) 30.9 lb (14.0 kg)
EPA Rated 0.609 sq ft 0.627 sq ft
Product Materials Die-Cast Aluminum Housing, Polycarbonate Lens
Finish Bronze Powder Coat
Impact Resistance IK10
Input Connection Pigtail
Wire Gauge 18AWG (L/N/G), 22AWG (dimming)
Rated Life (L70) 100000 hours
ENVIRONMENTAL
IP Rating IP66
Environmental Rating Suitable for Wet Locations
Ambient Operating